



# MARCTOWN

---

## WINE & BEER ♦ BAR & SHOP

### Ingredients List & Allergen Information

#### Wines, Fortified Wines and Dessert Wines

All Wines listed in our Hampers come in 75cl bottles unless otherwise stated, and range in ABV from 11% to 17.5%. All wines contain **SULPHITES**.

#### Spirits

All Spirits listed in our Hampers come in a range of sizes, and range in ABV from 37.5% to 50%.

#### Beers

All Beers listed in our Hampers come in a range of sizes and range in ABV from 2.5% to 11.5%. Beers Contain or may contain: **NUTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME, WHEAT (GLUTEN), SULPHITES, TRACES OF OTHER NUTS.**

#### Luxury Chocolate Selection by ArtChocolat

Chocolate (Panels powder (dehydrated sugar cane juice), cocoa butter, **MILK** powder, cocoa mass, **SOYA** lecithin (emulsifier) and vanilla extract), Sugar, Cream (**MILK**), Butter (**MILK**), Cocoa Butter, Alcohol, Strawberry Puree (Fruits ( wild strawberry, strawberry) 86%, Invert sugar 14%), Marc de Champagne, Popping Candy, Pectin, Cocoa Butter (Colour: E129, E104, E133, E171). May contain traces of **NUTS** and **GLUTEN**.



[www.marchtown.co.uk](http://www.marchtown.co.uk)



[@marchtownglasgow](https://www.instagram.com/marchtownglasgow)



[@marchtownglasgow](https://www.facebook.com/marchtownglasgow)



[@marchtowngla](https://www.twitter.com/marchtowngla)